
System Coordination Group 
Membership Roster 

  
December 11, 2007 

 
Voting Members: 

David Potter, BIA - Chair David_Potter@nifc.gov (208) 387-5237 office 

Carol Saras, NWCG PMO - Vice-Chair Carol_Saras@blm.gov (208) 387-5266 office 

Mike Barrowcliff, USFS mbarrowcliff@fs.fed.us (208) 387-5280 office 

Al Borup, NWCG PMO Al_Borup@nifc.blm.gov (208) 387-5263 office 
(208) 861-0228 cell 

Kristine Lee, USFS - Research kristinelee@fs.fed.us (406) 829-6977 office 
(406) 241-2530 cell 

John Lutzow, BLM John_Lutzow@nifc.blm.gov (208) 387-5703 office 

Andrea Olson, FWS Andrea_Olson@fws.gov (208) 387-5597 office 

Keith Smith, NASF Keith_Smith@blm.gov (208) 947-3735 office 

Erik Torres, NPS Erik_Torres@nps.gov (208) 387-5213 office 

Associate Members: 

Dorothy Albright, IBA dpalbright@fs.fed.us (541) 750-7403 office 
(541) 231-0209 cell 

Al Borup, NWCG PMO Al_Borup@nifc.blm.gov (208) 387-5263 office 
(208) 861-0228 cell 

Andy Gray, ICBS-R agray@fs.fed.us (303) 907-3781 cell 

Bruce Jeske, LANDFIRE bjeske@fs.fed.us (406) 829-6702 office 

Dan Keller, FPA/LANDFIRE dkeller@fs.fed.us (303) 236-0635 office 
(303) 902-2459 cell 

Rick Mills, DOI Aviation Rick_Mills@nbc.gov (208) 433-5050 office 
(208) 724-8389 cell 

John Noneman, FireCode John_Noneman@blm.gov (208) 947-3775 office 
(208) 859-8739 cell 

Cindy Schafer, IQCS Cindy_Schafer@nifc.blm.gov (208) 947-3737 office 

Jon Skeels, ROSS jskeels@fs.fed.us (303) 236-0630 office 
(303) 902-1897 cell 

 


